FRIENDLY 2012/2013 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
13/07/2012
15/07/2012
17/07/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
18/07/2012
20/07/2012
21/07/2012
21/07/2012
22/07/2012
24/07/2012
24/07/2012
24/07/2012

24/07/2012

GAME
Spain-Senegal (0-2) U-23
Alcala-Rayo (0-3)
D.Dresden-Man.City (0-0)
Amazulu-Man.Utd (0-1)
Benfica v Figo Fundation (5-1)
Spain-Mexico (1-0)
Man.City-Besiktas (2-0)
Ajax C.T-Man.Utd (1-1)
Arcos-Sevilla (0-6)
San Fernando-Sevilla (2-1)
Hamburg v Barcelona (1-2)
Malaysia XI-Arsenal (1-2)
Oviedo v R.Madrid (1-5)

Schalke-Milan (0-1)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

19217

19214

19206

19212

19209

19203

19237

19228

19231

19234

19250

19247

280-DD40

19244

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Teledeporte
La Otra
Gol T
GolT
Gol T
Teledeporte
Gol T
GolT
Marca Tv
Marca Tv
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T

GolT



25/07/2012

25/07/2012

25/07/2012

27/07/2012

27/07/2012

27/07/2012

28/07/2012

28/07/2012

28/07/2012

28/07/2012

28/07/2012

29/07/2012

29/07/2012

29/07/2012

30/07/2012

31/07/2012

31/07/2012

01/08/2012

01/08/2012

01/08/2012

02/08/2012

MLS Stars-Chelsea (2-3)
Shanghai S-Man.Utd (0-1)
St.Gallen-B.Dortmund (1-2)
Benfica v R.Madrid (5-2)
Magdeburg-Schalke (0-5)
Man.City-Arsenal (2-0)
At.Madrid-Alianza L (3-0)
Hertha v Juventus (0-2)
R.M.Castilla-Getafe B (2-0)
Raja C-Barcelona (0-8)
Valencia v Porto
Caracas-Malaga (2-2)
Kitchee-Arsenal (2-2)
Paderborn-W.Bremen (2-1)
Malaysia XI-Man.City (1-3)
Bayern M-Paulaner T (15-0)
R.M.Castilla-Guadalajara (2-2)
At.Nacional-At.Madrid (1-2)
Cordoba-Sevilla (1-0)
K'lautern-Bayern M (2-3)

L.A.Galaxy v R.Madrid (1-5)

Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German

Spanish

19256

19241

19253

46-DD40

19280

19262

19283

227-DD61

19268

19277

508-DD58

19289

19265

19286

19733

19725

19516

19719

19532

19634

70-DD59

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Gol T
Gol T
Sport 1
Gol T
Sport 1
Gol T
Telemadrid
Sport 1
Marca Tv
Gol T
Gol T
Marca Tv
Gol T
Sport 1
Gol T
Sport 1
Marca Tv
Telemadrid
Marca Tv
Sport 1

GolT



03/08/2012

03/08/2012

04/08/2012

04/08/2012

04/08/2012

04/08/2012

05/08/2012

05/08/2012

05/08/2012

05/08/2012

05/08/2012

06/08/2012

07/08/2012

07/08/2012

08/08/2012

08/08/2012

08/08/2012

09/08/2012

10/08/2012

11/08/2012

11/08/2012

Albacete-R.M.Castilla (1-2)
Getafe-Sporting (1-0)
Indonesia-Valencia (0-5)

La Roda-Murcia (1-1)
Paris SG v Barcelona
Wolfsburg-Man.City (0-2)
G.Torrelavega-R.M.Castilla (0-5)
R.Huelva-Getafe (1-2)
R.Madrid v Santos Laguna (2-1)
Schalke-Udinese (0-0)
Valerenga-Man.Utd (0-0)
Sesiones AFE-R.Madrid C (1-0)
Olympiakos-Malaga (3-2)
Wolfsberg-Wolfsburg (1-0)
Barcelona v Man.Utd (0-0)
R.M.Castilla v Alcorcon (1-1)
R.Madrid v Milan (5-1)
Valencia-Tottenham (2-0)
Sampdoria-Schalke (1-1)
Dinamo B. v Barcelona (0-2)

E.Frankfurt-Valencia (4-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish

Spanish

19513

19736

19748

19510

19727

19731

19507

19504

707-DD19

19745

19739

19523

19780

19645

660-DD19

127-DD85

651-DD19

19758

19761

19770

19764

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Marca Tv
Telemadrid
Gol T
CMT
Gol T
Gol T
Marca Tv
Marca Tv
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Marca Tv
Marca Tv
Sport 1
Gol T
Marca Tv
Gol T
Gol T
Sport 1
Gol T

GolT



11/08/2012

11/08/2012

12/08/2012

12/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

20/08/2012

06/09/2012

07/09/2012

11/09/2012

12/09/2012

12/09/2012

19/09/2012

26/09/2012

12/10/2012

16/10/2012

Hannover-Man.Utd (3-4)
R.Madrid v Celtic (2-0)
Koln-Arsenal (0-4)
R.Huelva-R.M.Castilla
France v Uruguay (0-0)
Germany v Argentina (1-3)
Italy-England (1-2)
Portugal-Panama (2-0)
Puerto Rico-Spain (1-2)
Seligenporten-Bayern (1-3)
Sweden v Brazil (0-3)
Barcelona v Sampdoria (0-1)
Germany-England (3-1) U-19
Spain-S.Arabia (5-0)
Brazil v China (8-0)
Benfica v Betis (1-1)
Sohne Dresden-WM Helden (6-4)
Brazil v Argentina (2-1)
R.Madrid-Millonarios (8-0)
France v Japan (0-1)

Japan-Brazil (0-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
English
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

19767

627-DD19

19777

19527

13-DD86

422-DD77

19534

19525

19542

19636

128-DD85

19716

19859

19868

19897

19929

19905

24761

20716

460-DD82

20194

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Gol T
Gol T
Marca Tv
RMTV
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
TVE
Sport 1
Nitro
Gol T
Sport 1
TVE
Nitro
C+
Sport 1
ESPN-UK-
Gol T
Gol T

Nitro


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2012-oktober-frankreich-japan/

14/11/2012

14/11/2012

14/11/2012

05/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

06/02/2013

14/05/2013

22/05/2013

29/05/2013

29/05/2013

02/06/2013

02/06/2013

02/06/2013

02/06/2013

05/06/2013

05/06/2013

Netherlands-Germany (0-0)
Panama-Spain (1-5)
Sweden v England (4-2)
Belgium-Spain (1-1) U-21
France v Germany (1-2)
Italy-Germany (1-0) U-21
Netherlands-italy (1-1)
Portugal-Ecuador (2-3)
Slovenia-Bosnia (0-3)
Spain v Uruguay (3-1)
Sweden-Argentina (2-3)
Spain-Paraguay (3-1) U-20
Singapore A.S-At.Madrid (0-2)
Ecuador-Germany (2-4)
England v Rep.lreland (1-1)
Brazil v England (2-2)
Man.Utd Leg-R.Mad. Leg (1-2)
Rep.Ireland v Georgia (4-0)
USA-Germany (4-3)
Ballack's Fri-World XI (3-4)

Uruguay-France (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

20718

20714

523-DD80

21180

260-DD77

21184

21196

21188

21174

180-DD79

21192

21779

21782

21784

24763

21800

21728

24758

21797

21731

21789

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
TVE
ITV HD
Marca Tv
Gol T
Sport 1
C+
Gol T
Gol T
Cuatro
Gol T
Marca Tv
C+
Gol T
ITV
Teledeporte
Marca Tv
Sky Sports
Gol T
Gol T

Teledeporte


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2012-november-schweden-england/

08/06/2013
09/06/2013
10/06/2013

11/06/2013

Spain v Haiti (2-1) Spanish
Brazil v France (3-0) Spanish
Croatia v Portugal (0-1) Spanish
Spain v Rep.Ireland (2-0) Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

124-DD85
101-DD75
386-DD40

112-DD75

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Tele 5
Teledeporte
GolT

Cuatro


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2013-juni-brasilien-frankreich/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

